
Power Adapter 

Nova Code: 

Nova Code: 

Nova Code: 

POW-100 

POW-101 

BAT-808TR 

2.5 Amp 

2.6 Amp 

24V DC 

100-240 V AC 100-240 V AC 

 5V DC ± 5% 12 V DC ± 5% 

2.5A 

N RC VA W 

  
  

2.6A 

Input Voltage 

-10°  to + 60°C 

Output Voltage 

-10°  to + 60°C 

Output current 

 South African 15A Wall Plug 

Operating Temperature 

 Sealed Unit 

 

 

 Switch Mode Supply  

 Plug 5.5 x 2.1 x 10.5mm 

 

Specification subject to change without notice. Issue 1 
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Specialized Power Supplies 

 

 

 

 

    POW-100     POW-101     BAT-808TR 

100-240 V AC 

24 V DC ± 5% 

1.5A 

-10°  to + 60°C 

 
Security 
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